

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7128/2008

(From the judgement & order dated 07/05/2008 in CRLM No.11548/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MAMTA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

With S.L.P. (Crl.) No.8197 of 2008

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
order and office report)

Date: 05/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Bansal,Adv.
Ms. Savitri Bansal,Adv.
Mr. Roopak Bansal,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh,AAG
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Shishpal Laler,Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master